
Riverview Comm HS
12431 Longsdorf St    Riverview, MI  48193
School Phone: 734-285-7361      Home Phone:      Fax: 734-282-1933      jstergalas@riverviewschools.com

Athletic Director
Jeff Stergalas

Principal
Riverview Community High School

Athletic Director
Jeff Stergalas

Junior Varsity Softball (Girls)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Wednesday Apr. 10 Flat Rock Comm Schools Riverview Comm HS 4:30PM
Friday Apr. 12 @ Huron High School Huron High School 4:30PM
Monday Apr. 15 St. Mary Catholic Central Riverview Comm HS 4:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 17 Grosse Ile High School Riverview Comm HS 4:30PM
Monday Apr. 22 @ Airport Athletics Airport Athletics 4:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 24 Milan High School ( DH) Riverview Comm HS 4:00PM
Saturday Apr. 27 @ Trenton High School ( DH) Trenton High School 4:30PM
Monday Apr. 29 @ Jefferson MS/HS Jefferson MS/HS 4:30PM
Wednesday May. 01 @ Flat Rock Comm Schools Flat Rock Comm Schools 4:30PM
Saturday May. 04 @ Anchor Bay High School

(Anchor Bay Tournament)
Anchor Bay High School TBA

Monday May. 06 Huron High School Riverview Comm HS 4:30PM
Wednesday May. 08 St. Mary Catholic Central Riverview Comm HS 4:30PM
Saturday May. 11 @ Saline High School

(SalineTournament)
Saline High School TBA

Monday May. 13 @ Grosse Ile High School Grosse Ile High School 4:30PM
Wednesday May. 15 Airport Athletics Riverview Comm HS 4:30PM
Wednesday May. 22 Jefferson MS/HS Riverview Comm HS 4:30PM
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